GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE, BAHAL

NAAC Accredited Grade “B”

Academic Calendar
(Odd-Semester) 2022-23

Date Day Activity/Event Execution by
| 01.08.2022 onwards* | Monday Admission in UG courses Admission Cell
01.08.2022 onwards* | Monday Admission in PG courses Admission Cell
07.09.2022 Wednesday| New Academic Session Start . Concerned Incharges & Section- |
Coordinators
07.09.2022 Wednesday; Commencement of teaching (UG) Concerned UG Incharges
07.09. 2022 Wednesday | Commencement of teaching (PG) Concerned PG Incharges
14.09.2022 Wednesday Ffaamas (f%-a- a9 ¥ 3uaey ﬁ) Literary Club
16.09.2022 Friday Poster making competition Science Club
16.09.2022 Friday World Ozone Day Ozone Club
24.09.2022 Saturday NSS Day Celebration NSS Cell
24.09.2022 Saturday UG-Fresher Party Cultural Committee and
' i Dhrohar Club
27.09. 2022 Tuesday AR 3T 927 3cad JagaiPar Literary Club
30.09. 2022 Friday | Poetic Recitation English Department
02.10. 2022 Sunday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration NSS Cell
04.10. 2022 Tuesday Aayam - Annual Day, Cultural activities & prize Cultural Committee
distribution
05.10.2022 Wednesday | Dussehra-Vijay Dashmi - Holiday
08.10. 2022 Saturday Vimarsh (Hindi) Women Cell
12.10.2022 Wednesday | fayaer ar@ey i faar Literary Club
13.10.2022 Thursday | Udaan — Women Cell activities — Mehandi Women Cell
competition
15.10.2022 Saturday PG Fresher’s Party Cultural Committee
18.10.2022 Tuesday Hobby Club activity (for UG courses) Concerned Incharges & Section-
Coordinators
20.10.2022 { Tuesday Awsar —Career Guidance Programme — Personality | CPC Cell
Development & Communication skill
24.10.2022- - Dipawali Festival Holiday
26.10.2022
29.10.2022 Saturday Fit India Campaign Sports Department/NSS Cell
01.11.2022 Tuesday Haryana Diwas Celebration (Awareness about Dharohar Club
culture of Haryana)
04.11.2022 Friday Basic Computer Awareness Workshop Computer Sc. Department
07.11.2022 Monday Guest Lecture on Psychological Concepts Psychology Department
09.11. 2022 Wednesday | Science Exhibition Science Club
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Date | Day | Activity/Event Execution by
10.11.2022 | Thursday | Guest lecture on Gender Ratio  Women Cell
12.11.2022 { Saturday | Awareness Lecture on Female Foetiside Zoology Department
14.11.2022- - | Annual Sports Meet | Sports Department
15.11.2022
19.11.2022 Saturday One day Camp “Swacch Bharat” Campaign NSS Cell
22.11.2022 Tuesday Model Making Chemistry Department
| 24.11.2022 | Thursday | Hobby Club Activity (For PG Courses) Concerned Incharges & Section-
Coordinators
26.11.2022 Saturday Slogan Writing on Road Safety Road Safety Ciub
27.11.2022- - Educational Tour (for UG Courses) Concerned Incharges & Section-
28.11.2022 { Coordinators
01.12.2022 Thursday Quiz Competition Commerce Department
05.12.2022 Monday Cleanness derive and water conservation NSS Cell
07.12.2022- - Intra college Chess Competition (for Sports Department
08.12.2022 students and faculty-staf¥)
10.12.2022 Saturday Guest lecture on Abstract Algebra | Mathematics Department
13.12.2022 Tuesday Guest lecture on Indian Democracy | Political Sc. Department
25-31 December 2022 - Seven day Special Camp NSS Cell
23.12.2022 Friday Last Teaching day of Semester (UG) Concerned Incharges &
Section-Coordinators
23.12.2022 | Friday | Last Teaching day of Semester (PG) Concerned Incharges &
Section-Coordinators
24-30 December 2022 - Pre University Test (UG) Examination Cell
24-30 December 2022 - Pre University Test (PG) Examination Cell
24-31 December 2022 - Semester Break UG courses
24-31 - Semester Break PG courses
26.12.2022 onwards | Monday University Examinations (UG) Examination Cell
26.12.2022 onwards | Monday University Examinations (PG) Examination Cell
126.12.2022 — - External Practical Examination UG UG Departments
28.01.2023 ,
26.12.2022 — - External Practical Examination PG PG Departments
28.01.2023
01.02.2023 Wednesday | Teaching of Even Semester starts UG) Concerned Incharges &
Section-Coordinators
01.02.2023 Wednesday| Teaching of Even Semester starts (PG) Concerned Incharges &
Section-Coordinators

* Dates are tentative
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